. Hessisch Lichtenau (Lindenhof)
Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen
ABmann, Svenja 14 In Touch 3 4:1,5:1,11:1
GER
Bardt, Chiara 33 Orelie 16 10:1,12:1
GER
Berghofer, Lisa 9 Caluna LB 14:1,15:1
GER
Bestmann, Fabian 65 Leocando 3:1,5:1
GER
Betz, Giulietta 259 Freaky Fine S 1:2,3:2,7:2,8:2,15: 2
GER
260 Aris Blue
261 Famous Brina
262 llse Bilse FN
263 Carolus Magnus FS
264 Cardinal 56
Beyer, Lea 249 Bretti 9:1,11:1,13: 1
GER
Boller, Bjorn Eric 204 Uschi K 7:1,8:1
GER
Bornefeld, Emilia 211 Go Go Golightly DW 10:1
GER
Braun, Clara 257 Theo 136 8:1
GER
258 CB one
Brod, Annabelle 141 Nairobi-Queenstown 10:1,12:1
GER
Brodmann, Magdalena 21 Coupe Leonce 14:1,15:1,9:1,11: 1
GER
68 Sarabella 4
Degenhardt, Sina 158 Bella Marta 10:1,11:2,13:1
GER
159 Lasuch
Dersch, Paula 185 Fantasia 136 5:1,6:1
GER
186 Carlotta Pinkstone
Diekmann, Anika 26 Die darf das S 1:1,3:1,4:1
GER
Ditzel, Marlin Leonie 112 Cristalla G 1:1,3:1
GER
Eberl, Tabea 132 FaceTime 10:1,12:1
GER
Eck, Nadine 162 Mary Poppins 103 1:2,3:2
GER
163 Carl der GroRe PS

164 Carlsson 103



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

165 Ohlala
Ehbrecht, Isabella-Elena 168 Finale 178 2:2,4:1,9:1,10: 1
GER

169 Spirit 378
Eichenberg, Sophie 145 Charming Conello K 4:1,6:1
GER
Eine, Ira 149 Capi's Captain Jack 5:1,6:1,7:1
GER
Esser, Frederik 49 Bellini's Star F.E. 7:1,8:'1
GER .

50 Fabiano 92

51 Duccio 13
Fortini, Lena 32 Hazel N 4:1
GER
Gemm, David 251 Rebell's Ginger 5: 1, 7: 1, 14: 1, 15:1
GER

252 Rebell's Peggy

253 Kassandra 203
Genzel, Martin 57 Puerto Rico 50 6: 1,7:1
GER
Gerlach, Hannes 215 Hello Again 7 3:2,7:2,8:2
GER

216 Joana 38

217 Coole Socke 7

218 Aquarelle de Choizy

187 Carazza 2

188 Cordula Grin 9

219 Cincinnati P)

220 Banana Joe 6

221 Maharadscha 38

189 Phanomen 6

222 Darletto

190 Wunderschoéne Layla

223 Aloha Heja He

191 Mama Laudaaa

193 Bon Voyage 45

194 Johnny Dapp

224 Skalar Z5Z

225 Chaccomo 20

195 Ryanair

226 Tausend und eine

Nacht

227 Moonlight-Shadow 3

228 Fideralala 6

229 Herz an Herz 3

230 Teenie Weenie

231 Is Alice 2

232 Belladonna Mia

233 Die immer lacht 8



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

234 Scatman 25

235 We Will Rock You 4

236 Itsy Bitsy 8

237 Mendocino 25

238 Looking for Freedom

239 Country Roads 3

240 Major-Tom

241 Summer of Sixty Nine

242 Be my Lover 2

243 Ramba-Zamba 10

244 Cheri Cheri Lady

245 Rama Lama Ding Dong

246 Cotten Eye Joe 4

197 Dubi Dam Dam

247 Mary Jane 10

248 Bingo von Hof

198 Cassy 121
GroR, Madleen 150 Mister X 57 4:1,5:1,6:1
GER .

151 Corazon 4
Gréf, Diana 166 Loretta 287 1: 1, 3:1
GER

167 Quintano 78
Gude, Alexander 31 Cocoschinski 4 6:1,7:1
GER
Gurnik, Mia 54 Chicola 2 4:1,6:2,7:1,9:1,11: 2,14: 1
GER -

55 Vision S
Haddad, Alain-Eskil 130 Acala 2:1
GER
Haddad, Yves Finn 130 Acala 10:1,12:1
GER
Hamatschek, Amie 66 Zweet Zara 3:1,4:1
GER
Hamatschek, Laura 67 Casanova B 4:1,6:1
GER
Hardel, Janina 210 Stakkur 2 1:1
GER
Heimberg, Friederike 24 Lafina 7 1:1,3:1
GER

25 Nodin von Bellin
Heinz, Lissy 271 Corofino M 4:1,6:1,9:1,11:1
GER

272 Corrado M

277 Catron WM
Hellmold, Nele 212 Luciano D 1:1,3:1
GER

213 Lupidor 2



Teilnehmer

Hellmuth, Laura-Charline

GER

Hellwig, Tina Mandrup
GER

Hennecke, Gernand
GER

Heyner, Adriana-Sophie

GER

HeR, Lina
GER

Hoffmann, Lena
GER

Hummel, Anne
GER

Hogel, Marla
GER

Hoégel, Stella
GER

Hoése, Melanie
GER

Hoéster, Hannah
GER

Hubner, Lilia Sophie
GER

Hihnert, Jessica
GER

Immig, Martha
GER

Jakubietz, Julia
GER

Janz, Jenny
GER

Jericho, Angela
GER

Pferde
214

50

56

70

71

72

73

255
256

12

47
48

22

34
35

36

34

35

23

254

59

113

163

164

165

207
208

142

Hickstead's Moon KW

Fabiano 92

Nintas

Unique 92

Edouardo 3

Caminski

Sya

Lucky von der Muhle

Freaky Diamond

Loretta 267

Caya PJ

Favorite Fleur S

Sissi 807

Django 455

Cappuccino 207

Chamilla 2

Django 455

Cappuccino 207

Rebell 592

Lanjano

Chapman 77

Diego 459

Deauville BF

MN Nuss Nougat

Carl der GroRe PS

Carlsson 103

Ohlala

Dolly 481
Che Bella 3

Frizzantino S

Startplatzreservierungen

5:1,6:1,9:1,11:1

10:1,12:1

3:2,8:1

11:2,13:1

7:1,8:'1

9:1,11:1

2:1,4:1,9:1,10:1

11:1,13:1

7:1,8:1,14:1,15: 1

1:1,3:1,4:1

2:1,4:1

13:2,14: 2



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Judt, Naomi 170 Buddy Holly 9 3:1,6:2,7:1,11:1,13: 2,15: 1
GER
171 Charming Chu
172 Lex Devil M
173 Mini Million 4
174 Cornetto Ice Z
175 Chatman 11
Jungk, Mia Caroline 52 Landrebell 4 9:1,11:1,14:1,15: 1
GER .
53 Diabella 4
Jageler, Robert 69 Cetin 10:1,12:1,1:1,2:1
GER
120 Phanomene
Klima, Jessica 29 Condega 2:1,4:1,6:1,9:1,11:1,13: 1
GER
Klug, Anni 74 Vanitas 6 1: 2, 3: 2, 7:1, 8:1
GER
75 Golga O
76 C'est Evi
77 Flying Feather
78 Paintball 4
Klug, Evi 83 Little Red Riding Hood 6:2,7:2,13:2,14: 2
GER
84 Very Sweety
78 Paintball 4
Klug, Josie 81 Quick Girl B 7:2,8:2,14:2
GER .
82 Harmonie 340
Korte, Karsten 131 Polly 513 4:1,9:1,11:1
GER
Koschka, Julia 87 Flashdance 82 1:1,3:1,4:1,6: 1
GER
91 Candle Light 23
98 Juna 27
100 Aladin von Schotten
101 Fame van Schotten
Krug, Sophie 45 Coco K 11:1,13:1
GER
Kuhn, Benita 123 Sirius Ass 2:1
GER
Kurnatowski, Lina Madita 183 Chagall 278 10:1,12:1
GER
Koéhler, Katharina 12 Loretta 267 11:1,13:1
GER
124 Cantona 17
125 Caithness
Kéller, Leona 11 Roderick 11 13:1,14:1

GER



Teilnehmer
Kihlborn, Lavinia Sophie

GER

Kidhn, Mia-Darina
GER

Ladermann, Kira
GER

Laubach, Enya
GER

Lechte, Sara
GER

Lehmann, Hannah
GER

Lemm, Sonja
GER

Lenz, Marie-Sophie
GER

LeBner, Anna
GER

Lindstadt, Laura
GER

Lohr, Lorena Marie
GER

Luckhart, Sophia
GER

Ludewig, Timo
GER

Pferde

13

152

199

61

58

126

108

116
117

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

143

17

114

275

Tara 360

Phoenix GT

Arthuro 7

Carpe Diem 58

Talou Teddy Granno K

Lotte 1069

Capistrana 4

Captain Carlo 4
Kardina 3

Paragraph C
Flashdance 82

Crow

Perigueuxs Lina
Virginia 242

Candle Light 23
Henriette 74

Dia Benita

Jasandra 3

Adele van Schotten
Apoll van Schotten
Charles van Schotten
Juna 27

Athena van Schotten
Aladin von Schotten
Fame van Schotten
Cocain Fourteen
Night-Fire 3

Artos van Schotten
Coco's Cornet

Mademoiselle van der
Maat

Cornet's Casanova
Royal

Shiny Shutterfly

Lord Loui 2

G-Lucie

Startplatzreservierungen

2:1,4:1,9:1,12:1

4:1,9:1

4:1,6:1,9:1,11: 1

2:1,4:1

4:1,9:1,11: 1

3:1,4:1,6:1,7:1

3:2,5:2,7:2

9:1,11:1

11:1,13:1

4:1,6:1

11:2,13:1



Teilnehmer
Manzke, Anika

GER

MeiRner, Alina
GER

MeiRner, Maja
GER

Mense, Annika Carlotta

GER

Michel, Kai
GER

Michels, Joelina
GER

Montag, Isabelle
GER

Montag, Steffen
GER

Moller, Alina
GER

Moller, Larissa
GER

Moéller, Marleen
GER

Mdller, Selina
GER

Nagel, Andreas
GER

Neth, Lucia-Sophie
GER

Neumann, Larissa
GER

Osmers, Janina
GER

Pahlke, Lea
GER

Pferde

176

44

133

273
274

127
128

134
135

138

139

140

250

138

139

109
110

79

203

144

265
266

17

18

19

20

118
119

43

38

Pari M

Carlos Silver

Santiago 271

Chico 760
Carlos 817

Dorentana JU

Addi 44

Like a hight flight
Cypress Hill 13

Essah

Acomet Monday
Bella 1354
Doppelherz M
Essah

Acomet Monday

Agupardie
Jaylo 3

Dakara 8

Chick Corea

Lennox 412

Candy 754
Calista AP

Shiny Shutterfly
Donovan Gray
Gretel 92

Blueberry Dream

Le Baron 26

Calvera K

For motion

Nemo 479

Startplatzreservierungen

4:1,5:1,6:1

7:1,14:1,15:1

11:1,13: 1

2:2,4:2

6:1,7:1

9:1,11: 1

1:1,3:1

3:2,7:1,8:1

4:1,6:1,7:1,9:1,11:1,13: 1,

15:1

3:1,4:1,9:1

4:1,5:1,9:1,11: 1

4:1,6:1,9:1,11: 1

4:2,9:2,11:1

4:1,6:1,9:1,11:1

10:1,12:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Peuckert, Sophie 270 Lynford 8 14:1
GER
Pfaff, Jennifer 7 Marie 108 14:1,15:1
GER
Philippent, Ulrike 16 Holstein's Helena 2:1,4:1
GER
Plock, Annabell 215 Hello Again 7 7:2,8:2
GER

216 Joana 38

217 Coole Socke 7

218 Aquarelle de Choizy

187 Carazza 2

188 Cordula Grun 9

219 Cincinnati P)

220 Banana Joe 6

221 Maharadscha 38

189 Phéanomen 6

222 Darletto

190 Wunderschéne Layla

191 Mama Laudaaa

194 Johnny Dapp

197 Dubi Dam Dam

248 Bingo von Hof

198 Cassy 121
Preis, Christopher 111 Sortudo H 9:1,12:1
GER
Rabich, Natascha 40 Cara Mia 95 8:1
GER

41 Casento
Rahme, Jill 60 Mona Lisa 470 10:1,12:1
GER
Raub, Anna 179 Cusco 8 4:1,6:1,13:1
GER . .

180 Pippadelli

181 Paradise City 4
Reinhardt, Emma 8 Pessoa's Rubin 11:1,13:1
GER
Reitze, Arno 184 Emmy 53 7:1,8:1
GER
R|Ch|y, Melissa 42 Santa Maria 49 1:1, 3: 1, 6:1
GER
Riemann, Katharina 121 Sandrino's Little Sioux 4:1,14:1,15:1
GER

122 Coupe River
Rink, Sophia 80 Loolapalusa Chicago 41,61
GER
Ritter, Moritz 182 Flicka 970 4:1,6:1

GER



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Rode, Nllay 177 Denva 10: 1, 12: 1
GER
Roth, Isabell 37 Comina Assai 6: 1, 7: 1, 14: 1, 15:1
GER
Rudolph,JuIia 178 Sabrina 491 1:1,3:1
GER
Salzmann, Séhnke 170 Buddy Holly 9 7:1,8:1,15:2
GER .
171 Charming Chu
172 Lex Devil M
173 Mini Million 4
174 Cornetto Ice Z
175 Chatman 11
Schack, Claudia 166 Loretta 287 1:1,3:1
GER
Schimana, Melanie 85 Kora D'Or 1:1,3:1
GER
Schinzel, Valentina 129 Bodethal's Celina 13:1,14:1,15:1
GER
Schmidt, Petra 6 Carlotto RS 9:1,11:1,13:1
GER
Schmitt, Theresa 269 Qualito's Hollywood 11:1,13:1
GER
Schneider, Sophie 62 De Rubin 4 14:1,15:1
GER
63 Charlotta M
Schott, Saskia 27 Sir Seppe| 14: 2, 15: 2
GER .
28 Classic Amore
Schwenda, Laurina 46 Cleo S 2 4:1,6:1,9:1,11:1,13: 1
GER
Schafer, Christoph 107 Kovid 1:1,3:1
GER
Schafer, Pia 136 Henkel's - Callabella 9:1,10:2,12:2,2:1
GER
137 Shooter 5
259 Freaky Fine S
Schafer, Sarah 15 Conrad L 8:1
GER
Schélch, Elena 268 Dali Laguna 1: 1, 2: 1, 3:1
GER
Schélch, Leonie 267 Comet 266 3:1,4:1,6:1
GER
Schonrock, Mara 163 Carl der GroBe PS 2:1
GER
Spahn, Elena 10 Fortunas Girl M 9:1,11:1,13:1

GER



Teilnehmer

Spohr, Anna
GER

Spohr, Nicol
GER

Steinbrlick, Pia
GER

Steinfeld, Gina
GER

Tatzel, Joana
GER

Teller, Kirstie Janey
CAN

Tigges, Lina
GER

Topperwien, Bianca
GER

Ulrich, Denise
GER

Vialon, Svenja
GER

Vogel, Maike
GER

Vogt, Paola
GER

Weber, Emilia
GER

Pferde

153
154
155
156

153
154
155
156
157

206

30

205

209

147
148

276

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

39

200

146

Betsiboka
Collin 153
Call me Caleya

Castello Blue 3

Betsiboka
Collin 153
Call me Caleya
Castello Blue 3

Chicago 226

Casario's el Carifio

Priska 133
Coverboy SC

Fraulein Flora 5

Aloha 15

Carni

Chicitita 3
Malina 34

Lubopp

Carazza 2
Cordula Grun 9
Phanomen 6
Wunderschéne Layla
Mama Laudaaa
Schoki Doki
Bon Voyage 45
Johnny Dapp
Ryanair
Fairytale 133
Dubi Dam Dam

Cassy 121

Santiamo 5

Leilani JL

Jessy 305

Startplatzreservierungen

7:2,8:2

3:1,7:1,8:1

3:1,4:1

1:1,3:1

1:1,3:1

12:1

3:1,7:1,8:1

13:2,15:2

9:1,10:1,12:1

10:1,12:1

10:1,12:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Weifenbach, Alina 118 Le Baron 26 4:1,6:1,9:1,11:1
GER
119 Calvera K
Weiser, Jonas 201 Abisco 9 9:1,11:1,13:1
GER
Weix, Eberhard 115 Diamond Sun 8 1:1,3:1
GER
Witzel, Annette 1 Fraulein Froop 3: 1, 9: 1, 11:1
GER
Wolf, Celina Katharina 202 Una Unica 3:1,4:1
GER
Zimmer, Katrin 64 Pandora 255 2:1,4:1
GER
Ziska, Luise 160 Mona Lisa 458 1:1,6:1,7:1,11:1,13: 1
GER

161 Chelsey 23



